code 
Origin 

Qty. 

Pcs 
Unit Price $ Total Price $ 

1- ENT-DE17-052 

Artificial 

Larynx 

Provox Sola Tone 

plus  , consist of :- 

- 2 Rechargeable 

- Oral Adaptor. 

- Oral tube. 

- USB Charger. 

7438 

Sweden 618 

495.00 

305910.00 

Total Value : (305910.00)$  Three hundred five thousand nine hundred ten dollars only CIP Baghdad to 

MOH warehouse / Kimadia in Al- Dabbash .